
Glencoe Boat Club: 2025 CommiƩee 

 
Last updated 8 October 2025 

Commodore   Gordon F MacIntyre  commodore@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Vice Commodore/Sailing Peter Duggan   vice.commodore@glencoeboatclub.uk 

Secretary   [vacant]   secretary@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

Treasurer/Safety  Lorraine Webster  treasurer@glencoeboatclub.co.uk 

 

 

Events    Pamela Ross   events@glencoeboat.club 

FaciliƟes/Moorings  MaƩ Ross   faciliƟes@glencoeboat.club 

    Gregor Webster  faciliƟes@glencoeboat.club 

Paddlesports   Willie White   paddle@glencoeboat.club 

PromoƟons   Barry Tyerman 

Sailing    Fraser Houston  sailing@glencoeboat.club 

Skiff    Gordon Milne  skiff@glencoeboat.club 

 

 

 

Directors   Gordon F MacIntyre 

    Peter Duggan 

    David SouthcoƩ 


